
Combining some of our all-time favorite flavors of perfectly roasted garlic, 
wood-smoked bacon, and fresh orange habaneros, together with cheddar, 

Monterey Jack, cream cheese, parmesan and romano cheeses, we've created 
a trio blend that brings together the best of all three in perfect balance!

• All Natural
• Gluten Free 
• No Added Growth
    Hormones 

1 NET CARB
PER SERVING



7g 
4g 
0g 
20mg 
150mg 
1g 
0g 
0g 
0g 
5g 

9%
20%

7%
7%
0%
0%

0%

28%
60%

22%
20%
1%
0%

0%

22g 
12g 
0g 
65mg 
460mg 
4g 
0g 
<1g 
0g 
15g 

Total Fat
 Saturated Fat 
Trans Fat

Cholesterol 
Sodium 
Total Carb.
   Dietary Fiber 

 Total Sugars
      Incl.Added Sugars 
Protein 

% DV* % DV*

0.1mcg 
130mg 
0.1mg 
20mg 

0.2mcg 
390mg 
0.3mg 
60mg 

0%
10%
0%
0%

0%
30%
2%
2%

Vitamin D 
Calcium 
Iron 
Potassium 

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice. 

* 

Calories 90 270
Per ContainerPer Serving

Nutrition Facts
3 servings per container
Serving size  4 Bites (28g)

INGREDIENTS: CHEDDAR (MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO (COLOR)), MONTEREY 
JACK CHEESE, CREAM CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, GUAR GUM), SMOKED BACON 
(CURED WITH: WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM 
NITRITE.), ROASTED GARLIC, HABANERO PEPPERS, PARMESAN (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, 
SALT, ENZYMES), ROMANO CHEESE (PASTEURIZED COW'S MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, 
ENZYMES), LESS THAN 2% OF: ROASTED GARLIC SEASONING.
CONTAINS: MILK
PACKAGED IN THE SAME FACILITY AS PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SOY, 
SESAME, AND MILK PRODUCTS.

Garlic Bacon Habanero Trio
5-Cheese Blend

MADE IN THE USA

Each richly delicious bite is a blend of premium 
cheeses with flavorful, carefully curated 

ingredients and seasonings. CheeseBall Bites 
are perfect for many occasions!

• Satisfying snacking on the go 
• A cheese board at your next party
• Paired with your favorite wine    
• Take the edge off your hunger
• Great for stuffed burgers

Each richly delicious bite is a blend of premium 
cheeses with flavorful, carefully curated 

ingredients and seasonings. CheeseBall Bites 
are perfect for many occasions!

• Satisfying snacking on the go 
• A cheese board at your next party
• Paired with your favorite wine    
• Take the edge off your hunger
• Great for stuffed burgers

Produced By: CheeseButta™, 5139 NE 94th Ave., Suite F, Vancouver, Wa 98662    cheesebutta.com | Sales@cheesebutta.com • 360-363-0216

85003382716312

GTIN-12 (UPC)Net Wt

3 oz (85.04g)

Package Gross

3.5 ozCV_TRIO

SKU Pack Dimensions
L x W x H# of Bites

2” x 4½ x 7¼”

Case Gross

35 oz 1085003382716010 12” x 4½” x 7½”

Case GTIN Case Net Wt

30 oz (850g)CASE_CV_GBHT

Case SKU Case Size L x W x H# of Packs


