

Cheese Ball Bites

Garlic Bacon Habanero Trio 5-Cheese Blend

Each richly delicious bite is a blend of premium cheeses with flavorful, carefully curated ingredients and seasonings. CheeseBall Bites are perfect for many occasions!

- Satisfying snacking on the go
- A cheese board at your next party
- Paired with your favorite wine
- Take the edge off your hunger
- Great for stuffed burgers



MADE IN THE USA

Nutrition Facts

3 servings per container

Serving size

4 Bites (28g)

	Per S	erving	Per Container	
<u>Calories</u>		<u> 1U</u>	270	
		% DV *	0	% DV *
Total Fat	7g	9%	22g	28%
Saturated Fat	4g	20%	12g	60%
<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g		0g	
Cholesterol	20mg	7%	65mg	22%
Sodium	150mg	7 %	460mg	20%
Total Carb.	1g	0%	4g	1%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%	0g	0%
Total Sugars	0g		<1g	
Incl. Added Sugars	0g	0%	0g	0%
Protein	5g		15g	
Vitamin D	0.1mcg	0%	0.2mcg	0%
Calcium	130mg	10%	390mg	30%
Iron	0.1mg	0%	0.3mg	2%
Potassium	20mg	0%	60mg	2%

^{*} The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: CHEDDAR (MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO (COLOR)), MONTEREY JACK CHEESE, CREAM CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, GUAR GUM), SMOKED BACON (CURED WITH: WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SODIUM FRYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE.), ROASTED GARLIC, HABANERO PEPPERS, PARMESAN (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), ROMANO CHEESE (PASTEURIZED COW'S MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), LESS THAN 2% OF: ROASTED GARLIC SEASONING.

CONTAINS: MILK

PACKAGED IN THE SAME FACILITY AS PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SOY, SESAME, AND MILK PRODUCTS.





SKU	# of Bites	Net Wt	Package Gross	GTIN-12 (UPC)	Pack Dimensions L x W x H
CV_TRIO	12	3 oz (85.04g)	3.5 oz	850033827163	2" x 4½ x 7¼"
Case SKU	# of Packs	Case Net Wt	Case Gross	Case GTIN	Case Size L x W x H